Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №12 в микрорайоне №155

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406585.12
	1226453.74
	88°02'29''
	15.51
	1-2

	2
	406585.65
	1226469.24
	95°15'31''
	4.04
	2-3

	3
	406585.28
	1226473.26
	176°38'00''
	3.58
	3-4

	4
	406581.71
	1226473.47
	267°41'09''
	19.57
	4-5

	5
	406580.92
	1226453.92
	357°32'45''
	4.20
	5-1


	Площадь
	0.0080 га     79.92 кв.м.

	Периметр
	46.89 м.


